
To: Company Name/Scheme
ACN/ARSN

,.. Details of substantial holder

Name

ACN\ARSN (if applicable)

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on 16 December 2024
The previous notice was given to the company on 29 July 2024
The previous notice was dated 29 July 2024

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671. B

S ectur Limited

2. Previous and present voting power
The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial
holder or an associate had a relevant interest in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to
the company or scheme, are as follows:

'40/5/579

Appwam Pty Ltd
002785846

Fully paid ordinary shares

Class of securities

3. Changes in relevant interests
Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting
securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the
company or scheme, are as follows:

Date of change

See Annexure "N'

Person's votes

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

41,357,896

Person whose

relevantinterest

changed

Previous notice

Holder of relevant

interest

Appwam Pty Ltd

Voting power

Nature of change

Registered holder of
securities

14.22%

5. Changes in association
The persons who have become associates of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association with, the
substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

See Annexure "A'

Person's votes

Appwam Pty Ltd

47,583,555

Present notice

Consideration

given in relation to

change

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

Person entitled to

be registered as
holder

N/A

Voting power

Appwam Pty Ltd

Class and number

of securities

affected

15.44%

Nature of

relevant interest

47,583,555

Direct -

5608(lita)
Corporations Act

Person's

votes

affected

Nature of association

N/A

Class and

number of

securities

15.44%

47,583,555

fully paid
ordinary
shares

Person's votes

15.44%



6. Addresses

The addresses of the persons named in this form are as follows:

Name

Santo Carlini

Signature

print name

Address

PO Box 475, Haberfield NSW 2045

sign here

SANTO CARLINl

^..

Capacity: Director

Date: 1.9 December 2024



ANNEXURE A

Spectur Limited - APPWAM Change in substantial
shareholding

Date of change

09-September-2024

03-October-2024

09-October-2024

Person whose

relevant interest

changed

16-October-2024

21-October-2024

26-November-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

28-November-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

29-November-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

Nature of change

02-December-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

06-December-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

09-December-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

10-December-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

12-December-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

16-December-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

Consideration

given in relation
to change

17-December-2024

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

Total

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

$12.96

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

Class and

number of

securities

affected

$350.21

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

$47.22

Appwam Pty Ltd

On Market Purchase

$3,220.16

On Market Purchase

$3,911.33

On Market Purchase

$10,919.65

On Market Purchase

$3,906.57

Person's votes

affected

On Market Purchase

,

$3,486.12

On Market Purchase

81.0

$0.02

21,888

$37,847.34

2,951

200,010

$13,267.78

41,357,896

244,458

$1.02

627,566

$119.40

810

220,710

$15,000.00

21,888

205,066

$7,000.00

2,951

200,010

2,365,459

244,458

I.

829,236

627,566

220,710

205,066

64

7,440

1,000,000

2,365,459

500,000

I

829,236

64

7,440

1,000,000

500,000

47,583,555


