# **Form 604**

#### Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

# Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To: Company Name/Scheme

**Spectur Limited** 

ACN/ARSN

140 151 579

1. Details of substantial holder

Name

Appwam Pty Ltd

ACN\ARSN (if applicable)

002 785 846

There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on 16 December 2024

The previous notice was given to the company on 29 July 2024

The previous notice was dated 29 July 2024

### 2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate had a relevant interest in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power	Person's votes	Voting power
Fully paid ordinary shares	41,357,896	14.22%	47,583,555	15.44%

#### 3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change	Consideration given in relation to change	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
See Annexure "A"		See Annexure "A"		47,583,555	15.44%

#### 4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder	Nature of relevant interest	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Appwam Pty Ltd	Appwam Pty Ltd	Appwam Pty Ltd	Direct – s608(1)(a) Corporations Act	47,583,555 fully paid ordinary shares	15.44%

#### 5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	N/A

## 6. Addresses

The addresses of the persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address	
Santo Carlini	PO Box 475, Haberfield NSW 2045	

oignature	print name	SANTO CARLINI	Capacity: Director
	sign here	42	Date: 19 December 2024

# ANNEXURE A Spectur Limited - APPWAM Change in substantial shareholding

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change	Consideration given in relation to change	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
					41,357,896
09-September-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$12.96	810	810
03-October-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$350.21	21,888	21,888
09-October-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$47.22	2,951	2,951
16-October-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$3,220.16	200,010	200,010
21-October-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$3,911.33	244,458	244,458
26-November-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$10,919.65	627,566	627,566
28-November-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$3,906.57	220,710	220,710
29-November-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$3,486.12	205,066	205,066
02-December-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$0.02	1	1
06-December-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$37,847.34	2,365,459	2,365,459
09-December-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$13,267.78	829,236	829,236
10-December-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$1.02	64	64
12-December-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$119.40	7,440	7,440
16-December-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$15,000.00	1,000,000	1,000,000
17-December-2024	Appwam Pty Ltd	On Market Purchase	\$7,000.00	500,000	500,000
Total					47,583,555